Gross Sales $ 1,580 $ — $ 4 $ 1,584

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES

UNAUDITED INTERNATIONAL ADJUSTED SALES RECONCILIATION (1)
(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

INTERNATIONAL OVERVIEW

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

On-track to meet 2004E EBITDA of $200mm

Quarterly Adjusted EBITDA

31

Adjusted EBITDA

Note: All financial data presented on an ongoing basis and adjusted for Growth Plan charges.
*   See reconciliations of non-GAAP financial measures attached to this presentation.

A Different and Stronger Revlon

Property of Revlon

Net sales $ 409 $ — $ — $ 409
Add: Returns allowances and discounts  53  —  —  53
Gross Sales $ 462 $ — $ — $ 462

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

DIFFERENT AND STRONGER REVLON: IMPROVED FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2002

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

%
NET SALES

Net sales $1,119 $ — $ — $ 76 $1,195  100.0%
Gross profit  616  —  2  93  711  59.5%
Selling, general and administrative expenses  717  —  (9)  (11)  697  58.3%
Restructuring costs and other, net  14  —  (14)  —  —  0.0%
Operating income (loss)  (115)  —  25  104  14  1.2%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income (loss) $ (115) $ — $ 25 $104 $ 14  1.2%
Depreciation and amortization  109  —  (1)  (1)  107  9.0%
 $ (6) $ — $ 24 $103 $ 121  10.1%

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

% NET
SALES

Net sales $1,299 $ — $ — $ 5 $1,304  100.0%
Gross profit  798  —  1  5  804  61.7%
Selling, general and administrative expenses  771  —  —  (26)  745  57.1%
Restructuring costs and other, net  6  —  (6)  —  —  0.0%
Operating income (loss)  21  —  7  31  59  4.5%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income (loss) $ 21 $ — $ 7 $ 31 $ 59  4.5%
Depreciation and amortization  101   (1)  (2)  98  7.5%
 $ 122 $ — $ 6 $ 29 $ 157  12.0%

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED TOTAL DEBT RECONCILIATION (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

A DIFFERENT AND STRONGER REVLON: DRAMATICALLY IMPROVED CAPITAL STRUCTURE

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

 AS REPORTED

EXCHANGE OFFER
PROFORMA

ADJUSTMENTS* PROFORMA
Short-term borrowings - third parties $ 28.0 $ — $ 28.0
Long term debt:
Credit facilities  217.3  2.1  219.4
12% Senior Secured Notes due 2005  356.3  —  356.3
8 1/8% Senior Notes due 2006  249.8  (133.7)  116.1
9% Senior Notes due 2006  250.0  (174.5)  75.5
8 5/8% Senior Subordinated Notes due 2008  649.9  (322.9)  327.0
12% Senior Unsecured Multiple Draw Term Loan due 2005  106.6  (106.6)  —
8% MacAndrews & Forbes Line of Credit due 2005  15.5  (15.5)  —
Advance from affiliates  24.1  (24.1)  —

Total indebtedness $ 1,897.5 $ (775.2) $ 1,122.3

* Proforma adjustments to reflect the debt for equity exchange that took place on March 25, 2004 as if such transaction had
occurred at December 31, 2003.

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SELECTED

FINANCIAL DATA (1)
(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

A DIFFERENT AND STRONGER REVLON: THE MARGIN DESTINATION

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS

AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

% GROSS
SALES

Gross sales $ 1,580 $ — $ — $ 4 $ 1,584  100%
Returns, allowances and discounts  281  —  —  (1)  280  18%
Net sales  1,299  —  —  5  1,304  82%
Cost of goods sold  501  —  (1)  —  500  32%
Gross profit  798  —  1  5  804  51%
Selling, general and administrative expenses  771  —  —  (26)  745  47%
Restructuring costs and other, net  6  —  (6)  —  —  0%
Operating income  21  —  7  31  59  4%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income $ 21 $ — $ 7 $ 31 $ 59  4%
Depreciation and amortization  101   (1)  (2)  98  6%

 $ 122 $ — $ 6 $ 29 $ 157  10%

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED 2003 AS REPORTED TO 2004P RECONCILIATION OF SALES GROWTH (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

ACCELERATING BUSINESS MOMENTUM: SALES GROWTH DRIVERS

Full year 2003 net sales as reported $1,299
Add: return allowances and discounts  281
Full year 2003 gross sales as reported $1,580

Sales growth drivers:

Space gains (all businesses)  28
Pricing (color cosmetics)  8
Marketing, advertising and promotion effectiveness (all businesses)  23
Category growth (all businesses)  36
International growth:

cosmetics (UK, Australia, Europe distributor markets)  15
hair care (primarily Latin America)  18
beauty care  8
other cosmetics  3

Full year 2004P gross sales $1,719

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED OPERATING INCOME MARGIN RECONCILIATION (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

SIGNIFICANT MARGIN UPSIDE: MARGIN TRANSFORMATION INITIATIVES

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS

AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

% GROSS
SALES

Gross sales $ 1,580 $ — $ — $ 4 $ 1,584  100%
Returns, allowances and discounts  281  —  —  (1)  280  18%
Net sales  1,299  —  —  5  1,304  82%
Cost of goods sold  501  —  (1)  —  500  32%
Gross profit  798  —  1  5  804  51%
Selling, general and administrative expenses  771  —  —  (26)  745  47%
Restructuring costs and other, net  6  —  (6)  —  —  0%
Operating income (loss) $ 21 $ — $ 7 $ 31 $ 59  4%

% GROSS

SALES
2003 Operating income margin  4%

Margin impact of:

Promotion redesign  1%
Product life cycle management  2%
In-store merchandising  2%
International supply chain  1%
Cost of goods sold reduction  1%
Indirect sourcing  1%
Departmental cost control  2%

Destination plan (3-5 years) margin  14%

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS

AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

% GROSS
SALES

Gross sales $ 1,750 $ (153) $ — $ — $ 1,597  100.0%
Returns, allowances and

discounts  341  (9)  —  —  332  20.8%
Net sales  1,409  (144)  —  —  1,265  79.2%
Gross profit  835  (78)  5  —  762  47.7%
Selling, general and

administrative
expenses  765  (72)  —  —  693  43.4%

Restructuring costs and
other, net  54  —  (54)  —  —  0.0%

Operating income (loss)  16  (6)  59  —  69  4.3%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income
(loss) $ 16 $ (6) $ 59 $ — $ 69  4.3%

Depreciation and
amortization  121  (3)  (3)  —  115  7.2%

 $ 137 $ (9) $ 56 $ — $ 184  11.5%

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2001

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS

AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

% GROSS
SALES

Gross sales $ 1,554 $ (17) $ — $ — $ 1,537  100.0%
Returns, allowances and

discounts  276  —  —  —  276  18.0%
Net sales  1,278  (17)  —  —  1,261  82.0%
Gross profit  733  (7)  39  —  765  49.8%
Selling, general and

administrative
expenses  679  (9)  (5)  —  665  43.3%

Restructuring costs and
other, net  38  —  (38)  —  —  0.0%

Operating income  16  2  82  —  100  6.5%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income $ 16 $ 2 $ 82 $ — $ 100  6.5%
Depreciation and

amortization  109  (1)  (8)  —  100  6.5%
 $ 125 $ 1 $ 74 $ — $ 200  13.0%

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2002

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

% GROSS
SALES

Gross sales $ 1,536 $ — $ — $ — $ 1,536  100.0%

Returns, allowances and
discounts

 417  —  —  (76)  341  22.2%

Net sales  1,119  —  —  76  1,195  77.8%
Gross profit  616  —  2  92  710  46.2%
Selling, general and

administrative
expenses  717  —  (10)  (11)  696  45.3%

Restructuring costs and
other, net  14  —  (14)  —  —  0.0%

Operating (loss) income  (115)  —  26  103  14  0.9%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating (loss)
income $ (115) $ — $ 26 $ 103 $ 14  0.9%

Depreciation and
amortization  109  —  (1)  (1)  107  7.0%

 $ (6) $ — $ 25 $ 102 $ 121  7.9%

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCT-
URING
COSTS

AND
OTHER,

NET
GROWTH

PLAN ADJUSTED

%
GROSS
SALES

GROSS
SALES

GROWTH
VS 2002

COMPOUNDED
GROSS
SALES

GROWTH
VS 2002

Gross sales $1,580 $ — $ — $ 4 $1,584  100.0%  3%  3%
Returns, allowances and discounts  281  —  —  (1)  280  17.7%
Net sales  1,299  —  —  5  1,304  82.3%
Gross profit  798  —  1  5  804  50.8%
Selling, general and administrative

expenses  771  —  —  (26)  745  47.0%
Restructuring costs and other, net  6  —  (6)  —  —  0.0%
Operating income  21  —  7  31  59  3.7%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income $ 21 $ — $ 7 $ 31 $ 59  3.7%
Depreciation and amortization  101  —  (1)  (2)  98  6.2%

 $ 122 $ — $ 6 $ 29 $ 157  9.9%

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2004P

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCT-
URING
COSTS

AND
OTHER,

NET
GROWTH

PLAN ADJUSTED

%
GROSS
SALES

GROSS
SALES

GROWTH
VS 2003

COMPOUNDED
GROSS
SALES

GROWTH
VS 2002

Gross sales $1,719 $ — $ — $— $1,719  100.0%  9%  6%
Returns, allowances and discounts  312  —  —  —  312  18.2%
Net sales  1,407  —  —  —  1,407  81.8%
Gross profit  858  —  —  —  858  49.9%
Selling, general and administrative

expenses  759  —  —  —  759  44.2%
Restructuring costs and other, net  —  —  —  —  —  0.0%
Operating income  99  —  —  —  99  5.8%

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income $ 99 $ — $ — $— $ 99  5.8%
Depreciation and amortization  102  —  —  —  102  5.9%

 $ 201 $ — $ — $— $ 201  11.7%

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2002

AS

REPORTED

BRAND
AND

FACILITIES
SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

Net sales $ 1,119 $ — $ — $ 76 $ 1,195
Gross profit  616  —  2  92  710
Selling, general and administrative expenses  717  —  (10)  (11)  696
Restructuring costs and other, net  14  —  (14)  —  —
Operating (loss) income  (115)  —  26  103  14

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating (loss) income $ (115) $ — $ 26 $ 103 $ 14

Depreciation and amortization  109  —  (1)  (1)  107
 $ (6) $ — $ 25 $ 102 $ 121

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

AS

REPORTED

BRAND AND
FACILITIES

SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

Net sales $ 1,299 $ — $ — $ 5 $ 1,304
Gross profit  798  —  1  5  804
Selling, general and administrative expenses  771  —  —  (26)  745
Restructuring costs and other, net  6  —  (6)  —  —
Operating income  21  —  7  31  59

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income $ 21 $ — $ 7 $ 31 $ 59
Depreciation and amortization  101  —  (1)  (2)  98

 $ 122 $ — $ 6 $ 29 $ 157

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences

RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA (1)

(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2004P

AS

REPORTED

BRAND AND
FACILITIES

SOLD

RESTRUCTURING
COSTS AND
OTHER, NET

GROWTH
PLAN ADJUSTED

Net sales $ 1,407 $ — $ — $ — $ 1,407
Gross profit  858  —  —  —  858
Selling, general and administrative expenses  759  —  —  —  759
Restructuring costs and other, net  —  —  —  —  —
Operating income  99  —  —  —  99

Adjusted EBITDA:

Operating income $ 99 $ — $ — $ — $ 99
Depreciation and amortization  102  —  —  —  102

 $ 201 $ — $ — $ — $ 201

QUARTERLY FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

 THREE MONTHS ENDED 2003 YEAR
ENDED

2003

THREE
MONTHS
ENDED

MARCH 31,
2004NET SALES MARCH 31, JUNE 30, SEPT 30, DEC 31,

Net sales - as reported $ 292 $ 322 $ 317 $ 369 $ 1,300 $ 308
Growth plan  6  10  (4)  (7)  5  —
Net sales $ 298 $ 332 $ 313 $ 362 $ 1,305 $ 308

RECONCILIATION OF NET LOSS TO ADJUSTED

EBITDA:
As reported net loss $ (49) $ (38) $ (54) $ (13) $ (154) $ (58)
Interest expense, net  41  41  43  45  170  44
Amortization of debt issuance costs  2  3  2  2  9  3
Foreign currency loss (gains), net  1  (3)  (1)  (2)  (5)  (1)
Loss on early extinguishment of debt  —  —  —  —  —  32
Miscellaneous, net  —  —  —  —  —  —
Provision (benefit) for income taxes  1  (6)  2  4  1  1
Depreciation and amortization  28  24  22  27  101  24
As reported adjusted EBITDA  24  21  14  63  122  45